1921
1922
1923
1924*£
1925 £
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934 £
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945€
1946 +
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951 £
1952
1953

Ruth Miller

Ruth Hardt

Mrs. S.H. Bowyer
Wilma Hoyal

Harriet Southworth
Mrs. J.C. Wilson
Mary Forman

Daisy Householder
Mary Clark Shahan
Florence K. Smith
Mrs. Graham N French
Mrs. J. Douglas Cooper
Mrs. R.P. Gillialand
Florence Snodgrass
Thelma Johnson
Hannah Howard

Mrs. W.C. Sawyer
Attie Locke

Helen Vensel

Mrs. Leonard Palmer
Lynda Solberg
Mildred Clapp

Pauline Clark

Mrs. John VanDerslice
Mrs. Guy J. Gaston
Jeanne McQuown
Anita Prochnow

Mrs. F.D. Kallenberger
Mrs. Clayton B. Orth
Charolotte Helbig
Faye Dorsett

Helen Blakeslee

Mrs. M.J. Cooney

PAST DEPARTMENT PRESIDENTS

Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased

1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959 *£
1960
1961
1962
1963 £
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970 £
1970
1972 £
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987

Effie Martin

Mrs. Edward Corrigan
Carlotta Pace
Tillie Fine

Jessie Gribble
Maxine Chilton
Mrs. Ralph Hunter
Marie Besten
Melva Kitchen
Nell Wilson Burt
Lucy Quinn

Helen Quimby Poore
Mrs. Jess A. Conant
Velma Henson
Leona Hughes
Mozella Fitzgerald
Adene Steffen
Hollis Weaver
Adelene Smith
Lola Dunbar
Naomi Speth
Mariana Moulton
Ofelia Soza

Cora Grigg

Helen Kitts
Martha Barron
LaVan Erickson
Josephine Lant
Marge Lynn
Helen Bone

Joan West

Monica Jarvis
Marty VanToll
Armida Silva

Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased
Deceased



1988 Ann Roden
Theme: Make it Happen for Unity With Purpose Through Love and Service
Special Project: Fight Against Drug and Alcohol Abuse in their community

1989 Helen Stout 520-294-3593 tworockings@cox.net
Theme: Arizona's Pride is Showing / Special Project: Literacy USA

1990 Alice Thomas Deceased

1991 Lou Fairchild Deceased

1992 Estella McDonel Deceased

1993 Leona Proper Deceased

1994 Centennial Stewart 903-796-3147 CenStewart@aol.com
Theme: Look To The Future / Special Project: Aids Education And Prevention

1995 # Carmelite Staker 928-772-3147 kestaker(@cableone.net
Theme: 75 Years Of Service Not Self / Special Project: Hospice

1996 £ Penny Maklary 520-364-5038 ahhpenny@aol.com

Theme: Red, White & Blue Star-Spangled Year of Service For My Country
Special Project: Blind Rehabilitation Center In Tucson

1997 Carol Lynn Edwards Deceased
1998 Rosemary Dambrauskas Deceased
1999 Louise Rasmussen Deceased
2000 Betty Smith Betty555boop@yahoo.com

Theme: Light Up Your Life In Service / Special Project: Chilrens' Miracle Network
2001 + Joyce Arent
Theme: Stick Your Neck Out / Special Project: Breast Cancer Awareness

2002 PatriciaJo Marlowe Deceased

2003 Cathy Jarvis Deceased

2004 Kimberly Wynn Deceased

2005 Paula Burgess 602-472-8302 pngb62@hotmail.com
Theme: Let The Light Of The Lighthouse Shine / Special Project: US Vets

2006 £ Ginger Cox 602-616-2811 gingercee(@cox.net
Theme: On Eagles Wings We Soar For Veterans / Special Project: Abused Children

2007 Helen Griffin 602-478-4909 periffin01@cox.net
Theme: Invest In America's Veterans / Special Project: Hacienda

2008 Barbara Matteson 602-241-1080 secretary@aladeptaz.org
Theme: Above and Beyond / Special Project: Homelessness

2009 Vickey Zwall 928-919-6334 Zwallvj@msn.com

Theme: No Beginning, No End In Service To Our Veterans And Their Families / Special Project: JROTC

2010 Debbie Collins 623-521-5638 dcollins4352@gmail.com



Theme: Making a Difference / Special Project: Wounded Warriors

2011 Doris Thiess 623-606-8211 diladybug2007@hotmail.com
Theme: All For One and One For All In Service To Our Veterans
Special Project Behavioral Health Issues For Veterans

2012 + Sharon Doran Deceased
2013 Kathleen Medalen Deceased
2014 Karen Smith 520-249-1119 ksmith111@cox.net
Theme: Voices That Care For Our Veterans And Their Families / Special Project: Creative Arts
2015 Jane Shoemaker 623-466-8895 jshoel1954@gmail.com
Theme: Arizona Shoes In Service / Special Project: Women Veterans
2016 Josephine Herrera 623-915-5541 jherrera268@aol.com
Theme: Remember the Mission - Serving Those Who Served / Special Project: Fisher House
2017 Jan Cushing 623-544-0797 cushing@cox.net
Theme: Paws in Service / Special Project: Soldiers Best Friend
2018 Yolanda Bonilla 602-989-3321 yodobo@msn.com
Theme: High Heels & Spurs In Service to Veterans / Special Project: Girls State
2019 Cindy Queen 602-316-7647 cynqueenS3@cox.net
Theme: Bees..Believe Equality Exists Supporting Every Veteran / Special Project: Visually Impaired Veterans
2020 Patricia Lugo 602-475-0208 lugol @cox.net
2021 Theme: Serving Those Behind the Badge / Special Project: First Responders

*National President £Western Division National Vice President
#National Chaplain +National Historian



	Sheet1

