## PAST DEPARTMENT PRESIDENTS

1921	Ruth Miller	Deceased	1954	Effie Martin	Deceased
1922	Ruth Hardt	Deceased	1955	Mrs. Edward Corrigan	Deceased
1923	Mrs. S.H. Bowyer	Deceased	1956	Carlotta Pace	Deceased
1924*£	Wilma Hoyal	Deceased	1957	Tillie Fine	Deceased
1925 £	Harriet Southworth	Deceased	1958	Jessie Gribble	Deceased
1926	Mrs. J.C. Wilson	Deceased	1959 *£	Maxine Chilton	Deceased
1927	Mary Forman	Deceased	1960	Mrs. Ralph Hunter	Deceased
1928	Daisy Householder	Deceased	1961	Marie Besten	Deceased
1929	Mary Clark Shahan	Deceased	1962	Melva Kitchen	Deceased
1930	Florence K. Smith	Deceased	1963 £	Nell Wilson Burt	Deceased
1931	Mrs. Graham N French	Deceased	1964	Lucy Quinn	Deceased
1932	Mrs. J. Douglas Cooper	Deceased	1965	Helen Quimby Poore	Deceased
1933	Mrs. R.P. Gillialand	Deceased	1966	Mrs. Jess A. Conant	Deceased
1934 £	Florence Snodgrass	Deceased	1967	Velma Henson	Deceased
1935	Thelma Johnson	Deceased	1968	Leona Hughes	Deceased
1936	Hannah Howard	Deceased	1969	Mozella Fitzgerald	Deceased
1937	Mrs. W.C. Sawyer	Deceased	1970 £	Adene Steffen	Deceased
1938	Attie Locke	Deceased	1970	Hollis Weaver	Deceased
1939	Helen Vensel	Deceased	1972 £	Adelene Smith	Deceased
1940	Mrs. Leonard Palmer	Deceased	1973	Lola Dunbar	Deceased
1941	Lynda Solberg	Deceased	1974	Naomi Speth	Deceased
1942	Mildred Clapp	Deceased	1975	Mariana Moulton	Deceased
1943	Pauline Clark	Deceased	1976	Ofelia Soza	Deceased
1944	Mrs. John VanDerslice	Deceased	1977	Cora Grigg	Deceased
1945£	Mrs. Guy J. Gaston	Deceased	1978	Helen Kitts	Deceased
$1946 \pm$	Jeanne McQuown	Deceased	1979	Martha Barron	Deceased
1947	Anita Prochnow	Deceased	1980	LaVan Erickson	Deceased
1948	Mrs. F.D. Kallenberger	Deceased	1981	Josephine Lant	Deceased
1949	Mrs. Clayton B. Orth	Deceased	1982	Marge Lynn	Deceased
1950	Charolotte Helbig	Deceased	1983	Helen Bone	Deceased
1951 £	Faye Dorsett	Deceased	1984	Joan West	Deceased
1952	Helen Blakeslee	Deceased	1985	Monica Jarvis	Deceased
1953	Mrs. M.J. Cooney	Deceased	1986	Marty VanToll	Deceased
			1987	Armida Silva	Deceased

1988	Ann Roden					
	Theme: Make it Happen for Unity With Purpose Through Love and Service					
	Special Project: Fight Against Drug and Alcohol Abuse in their community					
1989	Helen Stout	520-294-3593	tworockings@cox.net			
	Theme: Arizona's Pride	is Showing / Special F	Project: Literacy USA			
1990	Alice Thomas	Deceased				
1991	Lou Fairchild	Deceased				
1992	Estella McDonel	Deceased				
1993	Leona Proper	Deceased				
1994	Centennial Stewart	903-796-3147	<u>CenStewart@aol.com</u>			
	Theme: Look To The Fu	ture / Special Project:	Aids Education And Prevention			
1995 #	Carmelite Staker	928-772-3147	kcstaker@cableone.net			
	Theme: 75 Years Of Service Not Self / Special Project: Hospice					
1996 £	Penny Maklary	520-364-5038	ahhpenny@aol.com			
	Theme: Red, White & Blue Star-Spangled Year of Service For My Country					
	Special Project: Blind Rehabilitation Center In Tucson					
1997	Carol Lynn Edwards	Deceased				
1998	Rosemary Dambrauskas	Deceased				
1999	Louise Rasmussen	Deceased				
2000	Betty Smith		Betty555boop@yahoo.com			
	Theme: Light Up Your I	Life In Service / Speci	al Project: Chilrens' Miracle Network			
$2001 \pm$	Joyce Arent					
	Theme: Stick Your Neck	Theme: Stick Your Neck Out / Special Project: Breast Cancer Awareness				
2002	PatriciaJo Marlowe	Deceased				
2003	Cathy Jarvis	Deceased				
2004	Kimberly Wynn	Deceased				
2005	Paula Burgess	602-472-8302	pngb62@hotmail.com			
	Theme: Let The Light Of The Lighthouse Shine / Special Project: US Vets					
2006 £	Ginger Cox	602-616-2811	gingercee@cox.net			
	Theme: On Eagles Wing	s We Soar For Vetera	ns / Special Project: Abused Children			
2007	Helen Griffin	602-478-4909	pgriffin01@cox.net			
	Theme: Invest In America	ca's Veterans / Special	Project: Hacienda			
2008	Barbara Matteson	602-241-1080	secretary@aladeptaz.org			
	Theme: Above and Beyo	ond / Special Project: 1	Homelessness			
2009	Vickey Zwall	928-919-6334	Zwallvj@msn.com			
	Theme: No Beginning, No End In Service To Our Veterans And Their Families / Special Project: JROTO					
2010	Debbie Collins	623-521-5638	dcollins4352@gmail.com			
2010	Dennie Collins	025-521-5050	dconins-1552(d/gman.com			

	Theme: Making a Difference / Special Project: Wounded Warriors				
2011	Doris Thiess	623-606-8211	diladybug2007@hotmail.com		
	Theme: All For One and One For All In Service To Our Veterans				
	Special Project Behavioral Health Issues For Veterans				
$2012 \pm$	Sharon Doran	Deceased			
2013	Kathleen Medalen	Deceased			
2014	Karen Smith	520-249-1119	ksmith111@cox.net		
	Theme: Voices That Care For Our Veterans And Their Families / Special Project: Creative Arts				
2015	Jane Shoemaker	623-466-8895	jshoe1954@gmail.com		
	Theme: Arizona Shoes I	Theme: Arizona Shoes In Service / Special Project: Women Veterans			
2016	Josephine Herrera	623-915-5541	jherrera268@aol.com		
	Theme: Remember the M	the Mission - Serving Those Who Served / Special Project: Fisher House			
2017	Jan Cushing	623-544-0797	gcushing@cox.net		
	Theme: Paws in Service	heme: Paws in Service / Special Project: Soldiers Best Friend			
2018	Yolanda Bonilla	602-989-3321	yodobo@msn.com		
	Theme: High Heels & S	igh Heels & Spurs In Service to Veterans / Special Project: Girls State			
2019	Cindy Queen	602-316-7647	cynqueen53@cox.net		
	Theme: BeesBelieve E	Theme: BeesBelieve Equality Exists Supporting Every Veteran / Special Project: Visually Impaired Veterans			
2020	Patricia Lugo	602-475-0208	plugo1@cox.net		
2021	Theme: Serving Those Behind the Badge / Special Project: First Responders				

<sup>\*</sup>National President £Western Division National Vice President #National Chaplain ±National Historian